-1-      WK 496 910
Pressure sequence valve typePressure sequence valve typePressure sequence valve typePressure sequence valve typePressure sequence valve type
2URHD62URHD62URHD62URHD62URHD6
      04. 2003
WK
496 910
      NG 6          29 MPa         30  dm3/min.
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION

-3-      WK 496 910
SYMBOL
HOW TO ORDER
Orders coded in the way showed below should be forwarded to the manufacturer.
Coding example:
2URHD6 - 12 / Z1 - M1 - 180 - V
2URHD6 - 12 /      - M1 -       -          *
Series number
12                               = 12
(12 - 19) installation and
connection dimension unchanged
Pressure range
3 MPa                                 =   30
6 MPa                                 =   60
12 MPa                               =   120
18 MPa                               =   180
25 MPa                               =   250
Kind of cavity
cavity M22 x 1,5         = M1
Type:
- in starting position
 line P-T open = Z1
- in starting position
line  P-T closed = Z2
Sealing
oilproof = no destignation
viton = V
Further requirements to be added in text
(to agree with manufacturer)
WK 496 910      -4-
DIMENSIONS OF CAVITY
FABRYKA ELEMENTÓW HYDRAULIKI
,,PONAR-WADOWICE''S.A.
ul.Wojska Polskiego 29 ;    34-100  WADOWICE